
ANDA PRADOS, Francisco J.
1

1

9

CAT SANXO, Eudald
2

5

13

VAL MESTRE, Josep
3

3

11

CLM CARRETERO, Alejandro

CAT SUBIRANA, Oriol 4
7

15

CAT RIERA, Amadeu
5

2

10

NAV LASSA, Javier
6

6

14

VAL ORTS, Javier
7

4

12

MUR JIMENEZ, Gabriel
8

8

16

PRADOS, Francisco J.
Andalucía (ESP)

SANXO, Eudald
Cataluña (ESP)

9

MESTRE, Josep
Valencia (ESP)

10

RIERA, Amadeu
Cataluña (ESP)

LASSA, Javier
Navarra (ESP)

11

ORTS, Javier
Valencia (ESP)

JIMENEZ, Gabriel
Murcia (ESP)

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Masculino -55 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:44 by Suso Alcibar

-55 kg
(9 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



VAL CASES, Alejandro
1

1
17

2
9

25
VAL BALLESTER, Lucas
GAL MORIN, Antonio 3

5
21

CAT IGLESIAS, Joan
CLM FRANCES, Carlos 4

13
29

CAT NAVAL, Arnau
5

3
19

MADD MONTERO, Mario
VAL DURA, Carlos 6

11
27

NAV LASSA, Fermin
CLM GOMEZ, David 7

7
23

MUR LOPEZ, Aitor
8

15
31

CLM GRANADOS, Sergio
9

2
18

10
10
26

NAV RIVAS, Adrian
VAL SANSANO, Oscar 11

6
22

CAT SOLE, Arnau
MADD CALDERON, Rafael 12

14
30

CAT GARCIA, David
MADD MESTRE, Luis 13

4
20

VAL SANZ, Miguel
GAL HENRIQUE, Victor Hugo 14

12
28

CAT CASTELLA, Marc
MUR PLAZA, Guillermo 15

8
24

NAV GRACIA, Ibai 16
16
32

CASES, Alejandro
Valencia (ESP)

17

18

NAVAL, Arnau
Cataluña (ESP)

19

LOPEZ, Aitor
Murcia (ESP)

20

GRANADOS, Sergio
Castilla La Mancha (ESP)

21

22

23

GRACIA, Ibai
Navarra (ESP)

24

CASES, Alejandro
Valencia (ESP)

25

26

GRANADOS, Sergio
Castilla La Mancha (ESP)

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Masculino -60 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:44 by Suso Alcibar

-60 kg
(23 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



ANDA SANCHEZ, Sergio
11

33

2
17
49 CAT ANDREU, Marti

VAL TORREGROSA, Dario 3
9

41 GAL HILLA, Gonzalo
4

25
57 CAT MARTINEZ, Eduardo

5
5

37 POR LOPEZ, Joao
6

21
53 VAL GIMENEZ, Daniel

7
13
45 EXT MACEDO, Alberto

8
29
61 VAL CABO, Jorge

9
3

35 CAT BORRELL, Jordi
10

19
51 VAL FERNANDEZ, Mario

11
11
43 MADDGUERRA, Ricardo

12
27
59 VAL MOLINA, Raul

13
7

39 FIN HIRVONEN, Oskari
14

23
55 CAT CABELLO, Javier

15
15
47 CLM LIÑA, Carlos

16
31
63 VAL CASES, Salvador

17
2

34

18
18
50 VAL ALVAREZ, Juan

19
10
42 GAL FLORES, Antonio

CAT ENCINAS, Eduard 20
26
58 VAL RAMOS, Javier

21
6

38 MUR GUERRERO, Plablo
22

22
54 CAT PONS, Victor

23
14
46 CLM JIMENEZ, Carlos

24
30
62 VAL MARIN, Alex

25
4

36 FIN RONKKO, Stefan
26

20
52 VAL BOUTABA, Mojamed

27
12
44 EXT CASAS, Ricardo

28
28
60 VAL NICOLOV, Georgi

AST PALACIO, Pablo 29
8

40 NAV PALACIOS, Adrian
30

24
56 MADDHUERTAS, Fernando

31
16
48 CAT PONCEB, Alex

32
32
64

ANDA SANCHEZ, Sergio

33

GAL HILLA, Gonzalo 34

CAT MARTINEZ, Eduardo

POR LOPEZ, Joao 35

VAL GIMENEZ, Daniel

EXT MACEDO, Alberto 36

VAL CABO, Jorge

CAT BORRELL, Jordi 37

VAL FERNANDEZ, Mario

MADDGUERRA, Ricardo 38

VAL MOLINA, Raul

FIN HIRVONEN, Oskari 39

CAT CABELLO, Javier

CLM LIÑA, Carlos 40

VAL CASES, Salvador

41

VAL ALVAREZ, Juan

42

VAL RAMOS, Javier

MUR GUERRERO, Plablo 43

CAT PONS, Victor

CLM JIMENEZ, Carlos 44

VAL MARIN, Alex

FIN RONKKO, Stefan 45

VAL BOUTABA, Mojamed

EXT CASAS, Ricardo 46

NAV PALACIOS, Adrian 47

MADDHUERTAS, Fernando

CAT PONCEB, Alex 48

SANCHEZ, Sergio
Andalucía (ESP)

49

50

51

52

CASES, Salvador
Valencia (ESP)

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Masculino -66 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

72        

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:45 by Suso Alcibar

-66 kg
(33 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



ANDA MARTINEZ, Javier
1

1
17

VAL DE NALDA, Adrian
VAL GONZALBO, Pablo 2

9
25

VAL SEGUI, Daniel
MADD CALVARRO, Joaquin 3

5
21

VAL LUJAN, Hugo
POR PINA, Rafael 4

13
29

VAL VILLAR, Leon
5

3
19

VAL LATORRE, Borja
CLM VALERO, Juan A. 6

11
27

VAL OLIVER, Jesus
MADD MARTIN, Victor Manuel 7

7
23

MUR GONZALEZ, Jose F.
CAT DAUDEN, Cristofol 8

15
31

CLM GOMEZ, Mario
9

2
18

VAL VARELA, Alberto
MADD GOMEZ, Carlos 10

10
26

VAL MANUKYAN, Nerses
MUR GOMARIZ, Salvador 11

6
22

VAL DAVILA, Robert
MADD AMBRONA, David 12

14
30

EXT ALCOLEA, Ivan
13

4
20

VAL KHACHIDZE, Giorgy
CAT SHORT, Daniel 14

12
28

VAL MENENDEZ, Luis
ANDA ESCUCHAS, Alvaro 15

8
24

VAL BAIXAULI, Mael
BAL SANCHEZ, Jose Luis 16

16
32

MARTINEZ, Javier
Andalucía (ESP)

17

18

VILLAR, Leon
Valencia (ESP)

19

20

GOMEZ, Mario
Castilla La Mancha (ESP)

21

22

ALCOLEA, Ivan
Extremadura (ESP)

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Masculino -73 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:45 by Suso Alcibar

-73 kg
(28 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



CAT FUENTE, Jesus
MADD RUANO, Daniel 1

1
17

VAL ZARCO, Ramon
2

9
25

CAT FERRER, Victor
3

5
21

VAL FERNANDO, Romero
CAN GOMEZ, Angel 4

13
29

CAT RAVENTOS, Marc
5

3
19

VAL MARTINEZ, Luis
GAL ROSA, Alexis 6

11
27

CAT CALAFAT, Jaume
7

7
23

MADD CAVANILLAS, Luis
NAV SELLER, Francisco  J. 8

15
31

CAT GOMEZ, Oscar
MUR SALCEDO, Antonio J. 9

2
18

EXT CULEBRAS, Sergio
10

10
26

CAT CALAFAT, Joan
MADD GARCIA, Jose Luis 11

6
22

VAL SABATER, Marc
12

14
30

VAL FUENTES, Francisco
13

4
20

CAT RUIZ, Anael
MADD MARTIN, Eduardo 14

12
28

VAL LUIS, Ponce
15

8
24

AST TAMARGO, Aitor
16

16
32

ZARCO, Ramon
Valencia (ESP)

17

FERRER, Victor
Cataluña (ESP)

18

RAVENTOS, Marc
Cataluña (ESP)

19

CALAFAT, Jaume
Cataluña (ESP)

20

CULEBRAS, Sergio
Extremadura (ESP)

21

SABATER, Marc
Valencia (ESP)

22

FUENTES, Francisco
Valencia (ESP)

23

LUIS, Ponce
Valencia (ESP)

TAMARGO, Aitor
Asturias (ESP)

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Masculino -81 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:45 by Suso Alcibar

-81 kg
(23 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



RAMOS, Ivan
Portugal (POR)

VILCHES, Daniel
Cataluña (ESP)

1

1

5

GARCIA, Saoro
Valencia (ESP)

CASTILLO, Jose Miguel
Extremadura (ESP)

2

3

7

ALCIBAR, Nacho
Valencia (ESP)

ALMENZAR, Jose M.
Murcia (ESP)

3

2

6

MENENDEZ, Jose Ramon
Asturias (ESP)

MONREAL, Lucas
Navarra (ESP)

4

4

8

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Masculino -90 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:45 by Suso Alcibar

-90 kg
(8 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



REQUENA, Carlos
Valencia (ESP)

PLAZA, Adrian
Murcia (ESP)

1

1

5

PALACIOS, Juli
Cataluña (ESP)

ZHANG, Zhaoyi
Madrid (ESP)

2

3

7

C. HERNANDEZ, Michael
Canarias (ESP)

FERREIRA, Fausto
Portugal (POR)

3

2

6

ABELLAN, Francisco M.
Madrid (ESP)

4

4

8

5

ABELLAN, Francisco M.
Madrid (ESP)

6

7

8

9

10

11

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Masculino -100 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:45 by Suso Alcibar

-100 kg
(7 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



ANDERSEN, Hugo
Valencia (ESP)

1

1

5

COLOMA, Adrian
Madrid (ESP)

2

3

7

DIAZ, Alejandro
Murcia (ESP)

OTARASHVILI, Sandro
Valencia (ESP)

3

2

6

CHELARU, Irinel Vasile
Valencia (ESP)

4

4

8

ANDERSEN, Hugo
Valencia (ESP)

COLOMA, Adrian
Madrid (ESP)

5

CHELARU, Irinel Vasile
Valencia (ESP)

6

7

8

9

10

11

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Masculino +100 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:45 by Suso Alcibar

+100 kg
(5 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



GARRIGA, Marina
Cataluña (ESP)

FERRER, Rosa
Valencia (ESP)

1

1

5

GONZALEZ, Nerea
Cataluña (ESP)

2

3

7

PEINADO, Ana Cristina
Andalucía (ESP)

LAPUERTA, Mireia
Cataluña (ESP)

3

2

6

RODRIGUEZ, Mireia
Valencia (ESP)

4

4

8

GONZALEZ, Nerea
Cataluña (ESP)

5

RODRIGUEZ, Mireia
Valencia (ESP)

6

7

8

9

10

11

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Femenino -44 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:45 by Suso Alcibar

-44 kg
(6 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



HIDALGO, Celia
Extremadura (ESP)

MONTAÑEZ, Carla
Cataluña (ESP)

1

1

5

FERRER, Marta
Valencia (ESP)

2

3

7

BALLESTER, Cristina
Valencia (ESP)

ALSO, Marta
Cataluña (ESP)

3

2

6

HIDALGO, Elena
Extremadura (ESP)

4

4

8

FERRER, Marta
Valencia (ESP)

5

HIDALGO, Elena
Extremadura (ESP)

6

7

8

9

10

11

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Femenino -48 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:45 by Suso Alcibar

-48 kg
(6 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



VAL ESTEVE, Irene
1

1

9

CAT GASSULL, Elena
2

5

13

AST RODRIGUEZ, Raquel
3

3

11

BAL PEREZ, Julian

MADD ESTEO, Nina 4
7

15

VAL ASENSIO, Irene
5

2

10

MADD MONTERO, Sonia
6

6

14

CAT ROSADO, Miriam
7

4

12

AST COVIELLA, Valeria
8

8

16

ESTEVE, Irene
Valencia (ESP)

GASSULL, Elena
Cataluña (ESP)

9

RODRIGUEZ, Raquel
Asturias (ESP)

10

ASENSIO, Irene
Valencia (ESP)

MONTERO, Sonia
Madrid (ESP)

11

ROSADO, Miriam
Cataluña (ESP)

COVIELLA, Valeria
Asturias (ESP)

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Femenino -52 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:45 by Suso Alcibar

-52 kg
(9 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



BAL DIEZ, Sandra

CAT CARBONELL, Raquel 1
1

9

POR ALEIXO, Catarina

GAL TELLADO, Patricia 2
5

13

CAT PASCUAL, Raquel

VAL RAMOS, Maria 3
3

11

CAT JUARES, Cristina
4

7

15

MADD CARRACEDO, Noelia

BAL TEIXIDOR, Tania 5
2

10

VAL PEREZ, Ana

CAT TORRES, Patricia 6
6

14

CAT CRUZ, Raquel

MUR JIMENEZ, Olga 7
4

12

CAT ESCOLAS, Ariadna

POR RODRIGUEZ, Andreia 8
8

16

9

JUARES, Cristina
Cataluña (ESP)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Femenino -57 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:45 by Suso Alcibar

-57 kg
(15 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



MADD GARCIA, Ariadna
1

1
17

2
9

25
VAL HERRERO, Maitane

3
5

21
CLM RUIZ, Amanda
LIB  LIBRA 0 4

13
29

VAL GUTIERREZ, Alba
5

3
19

AST VALDES, Laura
CAT PORTET, Paula 6

11
27

MADD ALMIÑANA, Maria
7

7
23

CAT RIBERA, Laia
8

15
31

CAT CANTANO, Paula
9

2
18

10
10
26

VAL ROBLES, Patricia
11

6
22

MADD CANFRAN, Maria
12

14
30

CAT PANE, Miriam
13

4
20

VAL ORTIZ, Marta
14

12
28

CAT ESPUNY, Anna
15

8
24

MUR KOPNYAYEVA, Vlada
LIB  LIBRA 1 16

16
32

GARCIA, Ariadna
Madrid (ESP)

17

HERRERO, Maitane 
País Vasco (ESP)

RUIZ, Amanda
Castilla La Mancha (ESP)

18

GUTIERREZ, Alba
Valencia (ESP)

19

ALMIÑANA, Maria
Madrid (ESP)

RIBERA, Laia
Cataluña (ESP)

20

CANTANO, Paula
Cataluña (ESP)

21

ROBLES, Patricia
Valencia (ESP)

CANFRAN, Maria
Madrid (ESP)

22

PANE, Miriam
Cataluña (ESP)

ORTIZ, Marta
Valencia (ESP)

23

ESPUNY, Anna
Cataluña (ESP)

KOPNYAYEVA, Vlada
Murcia (ESP)

24

GARCIA, Ariadna
Madrid (ESP)

25

26

CANTANO, Paula
Cataluña (ESP)

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Femenino -63 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:49 by Suso Alcibar

-63 kg
(17 competitors)

jealgar
Sello



FERNANDEZ, Candela
Andalucía (ESP)

1

1

5

BARREIRO, Andrea
Asturias (ESP)

MARTINEZ, Marina
Murcia (ESP)

2

3

7

SERRANO, Maria Victoria
Valencia (ESP)

MERCADO, Carmen
Cataluña (ESP)

3

2

6

SAMPAI, Patricia
Portugal (POR)

PEREZ, Cristina
Murcia (ESP)

4

4

8

FERNANDEZ, Candela
Andalucía (ESP)

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Fed. Valenciana Judo Super Copa España Junior "Inter. San Vicente"
Sunday, 19 October 2014

Weight category: Junior Femenino -70 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

Printed at 17-10-2014, 9:45 by Suso Alcibar

-70 kg
(7 competitors)

jealgar
Sello




